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PA3BOJ
KYJTYPE U
HHPOPMMCA-
BbA
0001 nA:
DyHKIHHOHHCA €
Hapoaue
6ubamoTexe
820 Yeryre kyarype
227 411000 [Ilnate, monaum u
HaKHaje
3aMoCIeHHX
(3apane) 18,061,000 18,061,000 18,061,000 0.51% ‘
228 412000 Coumjansu ‘
JIONPHUHOCH Ha
TEPET NMOCI0AaBLA 3,234,000 3,234,000 3,234,000 009%
229 413000 Haxuane y Hatypu 235,000 235,000 18,000 18,000 253,000 0.01%
230 414000 Coumjanmna
JaBama
3anocneHMmMa 600,000 600,000 39,000 39,000 639,000 0.02%
415000 Haknazne
TPOIIKOBA 32 #
3anocneHe 78,000 6,000 84,000 84,000 0.00%
231 416000 Harpage
3aM0CNeHHMa U
oCTanu nocebHH
pacxonu 265,000 265,000 265,000 0.01%
232 421000 CranHu TPOWKOBH 2,863,000 2,863,000 270,000 7,000 277,000 3,140,000 0.09%
233 422000 Tpoumosu :
MyTOBAba 98,000 98,000 333,000 " 333,000 431,000 0.01% |
234 423000 VYenyre no
yroBopy 895,000 895,000 1,090,000 2,000 1,092,000 1,987,000 0.06%
235 424000 Cneumjanusosane
ycnyre 110,000 110,000 110,000 110,000 220,000 0.01%
236 425000 Texyhe nonpaske
M O[pXKaBame 375,000 375,000 340,000 340,000 715,000 0.02%
237 426000 Marepujan 260,000 260,000 650,000 3,000 653,000 913,000 0.03%
238 444000 Ilparehu
TPOLIKOBH
3a1yKUBaIba 20,000 20,000 5,000 5,000 25,000
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239
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243

465000

482000

511000

512000

515000

Ocraiie noraumje
u TpaHchepu
Iopeswu, obasesne
TakKce, KasHe H
MEHANH

3rpane u
rpaljeBUHCKH
objexTn
Manmse u
omnpema
Hemarepujanxa
HMOBHHA

1,867,000

37,000

200,000

515,000

1,867,000

37,000

200,000
515,000

642,529

220,000

1,867,000

37,000

200,000
735,000

1,252,529

0.05%

0.01%

0.02%

0.04%

Ykynuo
nporpamcka
akTuBHocT 0001:

29,635,000

30,277,529

18,000

3,781,000

7
i

34,058,529

0.96%

H3sopu
¢uHancupama
01 Ipuxom u3
Oynera

04 Concreenu
TIPHXOIH
6ynerckux
KOPMCHHKA

13
Hepacnopeljeru
BHIUIAK NPHXO/AA
M3 PAHHjHX
FOMIMHA- NPEHETA
CpencTBa Of1
OMIUTHX MPUX0Ja
Oyuera

29,635,000

642,529

3,763,000

18,000

YKYITHO
MPOIPAM 13
IIPEKO
HAPOJHE

BUBJIMOTEKE:

29,635,000

642,529

30,277,529

3,763,000

3,781,000

34,058,529

0.96%

Yiymsio
Hapoauna
6u6aHoTeKA:

29,635,000

642,529

30,277,529

3,763,000

3,781,000

34,058,529

0.96%




